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Course Timetable for Term 2 - 2019

14/04/2019 to 20/07/2019

Courses (Descriptions of the courses are available at www.kapiti.seniornet.co.nz and the Learning Centre)

Course

Smartphone & Tablet Basics
Smart Phone Photography
Email using Windows Mail
iPad & iPhone set up

iPad & iPhone basics
Introduction to Windows 10
Introduction to Computers
Managing the Data on your PC
Smart Phone Photography
Smartphone & Tablet Basics

Duration

4 Weeks
4 Weeks
2 Weeks
1 Weeks
4 Weeks
2 Weeks
4 Weeks
5 Weeks
4 Weeks
4 Weeks

Day

Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday

Time

9:30 AM-12:00 PM
9:30 AM-12:00 PM
9:30 AM-12:00 PM
9:30 AM-12:00 PM
9:30 AM-12:00 PM
1:30 PM -4:00 PM

9:30 AM-12:00 PM
9:30 AM-12:00 PM
9:30 AM-12:00 PM
1:30 PM -4:00 PM

Start

01 May
03 May
06 May
07 May
14 May
23 May
31 May
05 June
10 June
11 June

End

22 May
24 May
13 May
07 May
04 June
30 May
21 June
03 July
01 July
02 July

Fee

$25.00
$25.00
$15.00

$5.00
$25.00
$15.00

$0.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00

(see note below)

Report ID: RPT110Courses

Note: The iPad set up is a workshop for people who need help to set up their iPad and arrange an iTunes account. We can also set up your email provided
you know your email password. It is essential that this is done before starting the course. The course will begin the following week. Please arrange workshop

attendance when booking the course.

To enrol contact Elaine at SNKBookings@gmail.com or phone 021 169 6256

or go to www.kapiti.seniornet.co.nz or ring the SeniorNet Learning Centre on (04) 299 0754 and leave a message




