



Courses (Descriptions of the courses are available at www.kapiti.seniornet.co.nz and the Learning Centre)

Course	Duration	Day	Time	Start	End	Fee	
Smartphone & Tablet Basics	4 Weeks	Wednesday	9:30 AM ⁻ 12:00 PM	01 May	22 May	\$25.00	
Smart Phone Photography	4 Weeks	Friday	9:30 AM - 12:00 PM	03 May	24 May	\$25.00	
Email using Windows Mail	2 Weeks	Monday	9:30 AM - 12:00 PM	06 May	13 May	\$15.00	
iPad & iPhone set up	1 Weeks	Tuesday	9:30 AM ⁻ 12:00 PM	07 May	07 May	\$5.00	(see note below)
iPad & iPhone basics	4 Weeks	Tuesday	9:30 AM - 12:00 PM	14 May	04 June	\$25.00	
Introduction to Windows 10	2 Weeks	Thursday	1:30 PM - 4:00 PM	23 May	30 May	\$15.00	
Introduction to Computers	4 Weeks	Friday	9:30 AM ⁻ 12:00 PM	31 May	21 June	\$0.00	
Managing the Data on your PC	5 Weeks	Wednesday	9:30 AM - 12:00 PM	05 June	03 July	\$30.00	
Smart Phone Photography	4 Weeks	Monday	9:30 AM - 12:00 PM	10 June	01 July	\$25.00	
Smartphone & Tablet Basics	4 Weeks	Tuesday	1:30 PM - 4:00 PM	11 June	02 July	\$25.00	

Report ID: RPT110Courses

Note: The iPad set up is a workshop for people who need help to set up their iPad and arrange an iTunes account. We can also set up your email provided you know your email password. It is essential that this is done before starting the course. The course will begin the following week. Please arrange workshop attendance when booking the course.

To enrol contact Elaine at SNKBookings@gmail.com or phone 021 169 6256 or go to www.kapiti.seniornet.co.nz or ring the SeniorNet Learning Centre on (04) 299 0754 and leave a message